PROCHENBERG TROPHY 2023
KOMBINATION - ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Nachname

Vorname
jahr

Geburts-

Verein

SHOR T
union

YBBSITZ

Zeit Bike

Zeit Lauf

Gesamtzeit

WEIBLICH

1 Mdahlbachler
2 Teufl

3 Gsporer

4 Dieminger

5 Oberklammer
6 Teufl

MANNLICH

1 Bauer

2 Hager

3 Esletzbichler
4 Teufl

5 Steinber

6 Frihwald

7 Grabner

8 Heigel

9 Schneckenleitner

10 Oberklammer
11 Oberklammer
12 Kinzl

13 Hirtl

14 Koller

15 Hofmacher
16 Fusselberger
17 Grabner

18 Oberndorfer
19 Loibl

20 Haselsteiner
21 Frihwald

22 Gsporer

23 Schachner

24 Kronsteiner
25 Lueger

26 Langsenlehner
27 Wilczacki

28 Mortelmayr

26. Oktober 2023
Anzahl Starter: 34

Julia
Renate
Elisabeth
Corinne
Regina
Jasmin

Andreas
Ferdinand
Michael
Anton
Tobias
Gerhard
Christoph
Stefan
Peter
Dietmar
Markus
Paul
Manfred
Dominik
Hans-Jiirgen
Leopold
Matthias
Christian
Franz Josef
Gottfried
Konrad
Franz
Johann
Giinther
Engelbert
Wolfgang
Michael
Martin

1989 Sportunion WY
1983

1978 Mittwochrunde
2001 Sportunion Ybbsitz
1982 die nix-trainiera
2010

1973 Bike Team Ginner
1998 Bike Team Ginner
1979 Lietz Sport Racing
1982

1996 Lietz Sport Racing
1979 die nix-trainiera
1989 die nix-trainiera
1980 Bike Team Ginner
1987 die nix-trainiera
1981 die nix-trainiera
1981 die nix-trainiera
1980 die nix-trainiera
1967 RC-27 Mosser Randegg
1985 Sportunion Ybbsitz
1973 RC Tretlager

1972 Mittwochrunde
1991 die nix-trainiera
1972 Bike Team Ginner
1976 die nix-trainiera
1974 FFW Ybbsitz

1977 die nix-trainiera
1974 Mittwochrunde
1965 Sportunion Ybbsitz
1978 Sportunion Ybbsitz
1958 Mittwochrunde
1967 Mittwochrunde
1960

1962 Mittwochrunde

Waidhofen
Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Ybbsitz

Weyer
Waidhofen
Waidhofen
Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Waidhofen
Ybbsitz
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Bohlerwerk
Randegg
Ybbsitz
Waidhofen
Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz

Ybbsitz
Seitenstetten
Ybbsitz

0:39:02,480
0:39:21,920
0:45:38,820
0:49:27,480
0:58:19,480
1:07:01,420

0:34:14,510
0:33:18,140
0:35:46,820
0:35:37,300
0:38:29,640
0:36:13,120
0:37:17,220
0:38:25,060
0:40:34,180
0:36:41,680
0:42:21,630
0:38:33,290
0:42:40,610
0:43:25,010
0:40:01,000
0:44:25,910
0:44:23,010
0:49:25,630
0:45:55,350
0:45:03,180
0:40:30,990
0:44:09,130
0:46:40,470
0:48:17,300
0:49:37,340
0:50:03,290
0:57:44,550
0:56:44,920

0:43:07,690
0:46:25,630
0:55:00,580
0:53:53,990
1:04:56,450
1:03:11,320

0:39:19,350
0:41:49,500
0:42:31,300
0:42:49,080
0:40:59,320
0:44:45,450
0:44:40,470
0:44:14,570
0:43:49,130
0:49:06,500
0:45:57,680
0:49:57,320
0:46:29,860
0:47:28,340
0:51:59,620
0:47:46,070
0:49:40,050
0:47:03,080
0:52:38,280
0:54:00,460
0:59:53,190
0:56:52,390
0:56:31,180
0:55:35,440
0:58:06,970
1:03:37,370
1:00:39,490
1:06:48,900

1:22:09.7
1:25:47.5
1:40:39.4
1:43:21.7
2:03:16.3
2:10:12.4

1:13:33.6
1:15:07.4
1:18:18.2
1:18:26.8
1:19:28.6
1:20:58.7
1:21:57.9
1:22:39.3
1:24:23.1
1:25:47.8
1:28:19.1
1:28:31.1
1:29:10.7
1:30:53.5
1:32:00.2
1:32:11.8
1:34:02.6
1:36:29.1
1:38:33.3
1:39:03.4
1:40:23.8
1:41:01.2
1:43:11.5
1:43:52.4
1:47:44.1
1:53:40.6
1:58:24.4
2:03:34.2
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